SINGLE 12" x 15FT LONG WAVEGUIDE BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

KIT NUMBER: 5.939.0702.001

12”x 10" SOLID COVER
3.939.0172.003

(QTY.1)

KNEE BRACE ASSY
5.939.0184.020
(QTY.2)

12"x 5" SOLID COVER
3.939.0172.212

12" TRAPEZE ASSY /
5.939.0187.012 )
(QTY.6) SPLICE ASSY —
5.939.0189.001
(Qrv.1)
BASE SHOE POST
& CNJASSYAﬁ\\\\\
5.939.0181.011
(QTY.2)
f
4=
I
>
SEE
NOTE L o |
NOTE
1) MAXIMUM POST SPACING = 10'-0"
2) MAXIMUM OVERHANG = 2'-6"

/" KNEE BRACE 4 ASSEMBLY

N

1/2"

U-BOLT ASS'Y

TYPE 4 BRACE

KNEE BRACE 4 ASSEMBLY (5.939.0184.020)
(1) 3.939.0171.004  TYPE 4 BRACE (20)

/UNIVERSAL W/G SPLICE ASSEMBLY

AL
UNIVERSAL

1/2" x 1=1/2" A325 ASS'Y
SPLICE ANGLE

UNIVERSAL W/G SPLICE ASSEMBLY (5.939.0189.001)
(2) 3.939.0171.401  UNIVERSAL SPLICE ANGLE
(8) 1202021 1/2" x 1-1/2" A325 ASS'Y

/

12" TRAPEZE B’ ASSEMBLY‘\\\

12" TRAPEZE

1/2" x 1-1/2"
A325 BOLT ASSY

TRAPEZE ANGLE

3/8" x 1-1/4”
A325 BOLT ASS'Y

" TRAPEZE 'B’ ASSEMBLY (5.939.0187.012)

3,939.0171,303 12" TRAPEZE B (12 HOLE)
3.939.0171.304 TRAPEZE ANGLE

)

)

) 1202021 1/2 x 1-1/2" A325 ASS'Y
) 1201062 3/8" x 1=1/4 BOLT (Gr5)
) 1201050 3/8" HEX NUT

) 1201053 3/8" FLAT WASHER

) 1201051 3/8" LOCK WASHER

x 10.5 BASE SHOE POST\
g\ 371/2” ID PIPE CAP

/34/2” QD x 10.5" POST

3-1/2” x 10.5" BASE SHOE POST ASS'Y (5.939.0181.011)

(2) 4.963.0001.206 W/Z” U-BOLT ASS’Y (3—1/2” D\A,) A (1) 2939.0170.002 371/2” 105 POST B. BASE
(2) 4.963.0001.087 1/2 x 5 J-BOLT ASSEMBLY J \ “ U) 2901901 3—1/2” PIPE CAP
‘
B |DFM|MRH|SCH 40 PIPE CHANGE OUT 14 FEB 05
A | DFM|MRH|ISSUED FOR DISTRIBUTION 31 JAN 05 |CUSTOMER: ‘S‘TE: ‘SCALE WS
Rev. | | B DESCRIPTION oate |98 o 2002 ‘BY DM ‘CHK: MRH ‘APP: BCP
COPYRIGHT HEREIN IS THE PROPERTY OF TRYLON MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD. TITLE: DRAWING NO.
ALL DUPLICATION, RECORDING, DISCLOSURE OR USE IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT "
WRITTEN CONSENT OF TRYLON MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD. DOUBLE WZ W/G BR‘DGE ASSY 93907020(”




